Open zitting (19-8-2025)

dinsdag 19 augustus 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 3

2 A 1

3 A 10

4 A 9

5 A 5

6 A 7

7 A 8

8 A 6

9 A 12

10 A 2

11 A 11

12 A 4

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 2

2 B 5

3 B 7

4 B 9

(5) B 1

(5) B 3

7 B 6

8 B 8

9 B 4

10 B 10

Lijn A: Blauw

Paarnamen

Maddy van de Vaart & Ria Juffermans
Joop van de Vaart & Ria Wispelaere
Ria Kavelaars & Sonja van Poelje

Elly Moerman & Corrie Haak

Richard Konig & Vera de Ridder
Jantine Hanenburg & Matty Ramondt
Truus Rademakers & Roos Uijtdewilligen
Janny Vermeulen & Willy Tollenaar
Nel van der Lijke & Jeanet Hamelink
Jan Meijer & Marion Maas

Fini Hamelink & Adrie Jansen

Anny Egberts & Dimph Verwijs

Lijn B: Rood
Paarnamen

Jos Polman & Riekie Polman

Suzan Meijer & Hennie Meijer

Dick Tamis & Ursula Tamis

Ton Pelle & Jaap Groeneweg

Nel de Witte & Joke Kinkelaar

Corrie Heijden & Fransje Schreurs

Ida van der Voort & Willy Dekker

Alma van Leeuwen & Loes van Waterschoot
Aad Boyer, & Fenna Peters

Jan Seij & Clasien Seij

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Stichting Welzorg Ouderen Terneuzen (21103)

Bridge-it

MP

151,0
149,0
136,0
133,0
131,0
125,0
113,0
111,0
110,0
106,0

98,0

77,0

MP

124,0
110,0
104,0
101,0
99,0
99,0
95,0
94,0
72,0
62,0

%
62,92
62,08
56,67
55,42
54,58
52,08
47,08
46,25
45,83
4417
40,83
32,08

%
64,58
57,29
54,17
52,60
51,56
51,56
49,48
48,96
37,50
32,29

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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